
John Jay College (2-9-2) -vs- Rutgers-Newark ()
10/4/2004 at Rutgers-Newark ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 88:23 (YELLOW), #19 Amoako, Fidelis (JJC)   85:14 (YELLOW), #4 Salas, Oswald (RN)   

Date: 10/4/2004
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 0 0 0
Rutgers-Newark 1 4 5

John Jay College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Mendez, Ellery 1 0 0 0 0
4 Muckalli, Vinny 2 1 0 0 0
5 Takeucki, Hirofumi 0 0 0 0 0
7 Balon, Slawomir 3 2 0 0 0
8 Mullings, Stefan 2 0 0 0 0
9 Burke, Rhiannon 0 0 0 0 0
14 Brown, Oswald 3 0 0 0 0
18 Podbielski, Michal 0 0 0 0 0
19 Amoako, Fidelis 0 0 0 0 0
21 Lozada, Anthony 1 1 0 0 0
22 McGurk, Gary 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
Totals 12 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 Podbielski, Michal 90:00 5 5

Totals 5 5

Rutgers-Newark 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Cambareri, Carmine 0 0 0 0 0
2 Siconlfi, D. 1 1 0 0 0
3 Anderson, Scott 0 0 0 0 0
4 Salas, Oswald 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hoter, CJ 1 0 0 0 0
6 Gehman, David 0 0 0 0 0
9 Kubota, Kodai 1 0 0 0 0
10 Coamano, J. 7 4 2 2 0
11 Tutalo, Joe 0 0 0 0 0
21 Faviao, Leo 0 0 0 0 0
22 Chahine, Hassan 6 3 1 1 0

Substitutes
8 Bana, P. 0 0 0 0 0
13 Gooriah, Kunal 0 0 0 0 0
14 Aparte, Hans 1 1 1 0 0
20 Robinson, Dan 1 1 1 0 0

Totals 18 10 5 3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Cambareri, Carmine 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 6 6 12
Rutgers-Newark 11 7 18

Saves By Period
John Jay College 3 2 5
Rutgers-Newark 3 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 3 3 6
Rutgers-Newark 2 2 4

Fouls By Period
John Jay College 3 6 9
Rutgers-Newark 10 9 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:44 RN Chahine, Hassan Coamano, J.
54:13 RN Coamano, J. Chahine, Hassan
85:52 RN Coamano, J.
87:46 RN Aparte, Hans Coamano, J.
89:13 RN Robinson, Dan



Time Play By Play


